

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3320-3321/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 11/03/2005 in CRLWP No. 44/2005 & CRLWP No. 146/2005 o  
f

The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LALIT SOMDATTA NAGPAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for issuance of non-bailable war. of arrest,ad-interim ex-parte stay and office  
report)

Date: 05/01/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.P. Mayee, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anoop G. Chaudhary, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Amin H. Solkar, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call after four weeks in view of the letter circulated.

ER COURT MASTER

COURT MAST