

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).3320-3321/2005

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LALIT SOMDATTA NAGPAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(Cr1) NO. 1101 of 2006

Date: 04/08/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Waseem Hasan Khan, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

Mr. Sushil Karanjakar, Adv.

Mr. K.N. Rai,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

If service is complete, list before the Hon'ble Court.

Kumar )

(B. Sudheendra

rar

Regist