

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3320-3321/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 11/03/2005 in CRLWP No. 44/2005 & CRLWP No. 146/2005 of

The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LALIT SOMDATTA NAGPAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay and issuance of non-bailable war. of arrest and intervention

and office report )

WITH SLP(Crl.) No. 1101 of 2006

(with appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 25/08/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mayee, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

Mr. Sushil Karanjkar, Adv.

Mr. K.N. Rai, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed by learned counsel for the respondent, the case is adjourned for three weeks to enable him to file additional documents.

a R. Bhatia)

(K.K. Chawla)

(Radh

urt Master

Court Master

Co