

ITEM NO.17(MM)

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIA

PART-HEARD

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3320-3321/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 11/03/2005 in CRLWP No. 44/2005 & CRLWP No. 146/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LALIT SOMDATTA NAGPAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay and issuance of non-bailable war. of arrest and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 1101 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4581 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for bail and permission to place addl.documents on record and office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4611 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and permission to place addl.documents on record and office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 13/12/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

For State of
Maharashtra

Mr. U. U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. A. P. Mayee, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kr. Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ram Jethmalani, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rothagi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ankur Chawla, Adv.

Mr. Ishwari Prasad Bagaria, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Paul, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Jha, Adv.

Mr. Garuv Vatts, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

Mr. Sushil Karanjkar, Adv.

2

Mr. K. N. Rai, Adv.

Mr. M. J. Paul, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post the part-heard matters on 16.1.2007. Parties are at liberty to file

additional documents.

in SLP(Crl.) Post the Crl.M.P. No...../2006 (application for interim bail)

No.4581 of 2006 on 15.12.2006.

(A.D. Sharma)

(Phoolan Wati Arora

Court Master

Court Master