

ITEM NO.19

COURT NO.15

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.NOS. 5078-5079 OF 2011 & 5080-5081 OF 2011 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3320-
3321/2005

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LALIT SOMDATTA NAGPAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for APPEAL AGAINST REGISTRAR'S OREDR and
condonation of delay in filing appeal) (With office report))

Date: 04/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.J. Paul, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

Mr. K.N. Rai, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Stand over for 7.7.2011 (Thursday).

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR. P.A.

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER